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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Medal Standings
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
S B Tot Tot G Tot Total

1|SCO Scotland 1 1 1 2 =1

2| WAL Wales 1 2 =1
3(203 Edinburgh Uni AC Students 1 1 1 =5
32313 British Wheelchair AC 1 1 1 =5
34 Archery GB 1 1 1 =5
3810 White Rose A 1 1 1 =5
3(1820 Raven A 1 1 1 =5
3|568 Cheltenham A 1 1 1 =5
3|964 Sherwood A 1 1 1 =5
3|841 Dearne Valley AC 1 1 1 =5
111 Archery GB 1 1 2 1 2 =1

11 |ENG England 1 1 2 =1
13246 Woking AC 1 1 1 1 =5
13458 Mayflower A 1 1 1 1 =5
13660 Exmouth A 1 1 1 1 =5
13667 Brixham A Limited 1 1 1 1 =5
13214 Worthing AC 1 1 1 1 =5
13|79 Llantarnam AC 1 1 1 1 =5
191311 Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC 1 1 1 =5
191|749 Trent Valley A 1 1 1 =5
191520 Pastures CoA 1 1 1 =5
19717 Uni of Warwick 1 1 1 =5
191261 Balbardie A 1 1 1 =5

Total: 7 6 21 2 10 9 27
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14 Aug 2016 Medallists by Event
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
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Lilleshall NSCC

14 Aug 2016

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC

Men

Women Total Officials

Competitors

Total

1
1005
1010
1012
1013
1014
1017
1019
1035
1036
1038
1066
1069
1126
1143
119
1202
1246
1261
1267
129
1311
1321
1322
1339
1390
142
1439
1469
1501
1520
1528
1624
1695
1747
1759
1782
1820
1825
197
1981
203
207
2113
214
2229
225
226
227
2296
2313
2352
246
2475
2490
252
2575
2604
263
268
285
288
298
299
330

Archery GB

The Foxes
Loughborough Students AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Leicester AOFAC
Kirby Muxloe AC

B of Rutland

B of Glen

Derwent B
Derbyshire AC

B of the Peak

York Junior A
Newburn AC

The Castle A
Alsager Junior A
Links A

The Fort A

Deer Park A Ltd
Balbardie A
Nottingham Uni AC
Banchory A
Edinburgh Uni Alumni AC
Danum A

Lethen A

Rivernook B
Hinxworth AC

Clyde Arrows
Barnstaple AC
Whitburn A

R.N. South Coast A
Pastures CoA

Lugg Valley CoA
Blackthorn B
C.E.D.AK.

Uni of Derby AC
Aber A (Uni)

Celtic Warlocks
Raven A

Moray Archery
Penicuik A

Wolf A

Edinburgh Uni AC Students
Bayeux B

Brighton B
Worthing AC
Sagittarii

Ditchling AC
Crawley AC

County Oak AC
Wymondham A
British Wheelchair AC
Edinburgh Uni Archery Pro
Woking AC

Yew Tree A

Cardiff Uni AC
Royal Richmond AC
Silvercloud Archers Able bodie
Help for Heroes AC
Chessington B
Oxford Uni C of A
Spelthorne AC
Ruislip B

Brent Valley A

B of Harrow

Thanet AC
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
333 Swan A 2
342 Fox A

348 B of Darenteford
35 City Of Belfast AC
351 Canterbury A

371 The Hertford CoA
4 Archery GB

403 Waterside A

414 Old Basing A

423 A of Jersey

427 Andover A

430 A C Delco B

436 St Neots B

438 Jolly A of H&W
458 Mayflower A

462 Deben AC

472 Oakfield A

482 Colchester & District AC

538 Coastal A
541 Wells City A

547 Bath A

568 Cheltenham A

57 Radnor Foresters
570 Cleve A

575 B of Minchinhampton

603 Chippenham A
615 Devizes B

618 Supermarine B
645 Lace Town A

659 Kenwith Company A

660 Exmouth A

662 Exeter CoA

667 Brixham A Limited
687 Stourbridge CoA
690 Saints & Sinners B
692 Redhill A

694 Malvern A

697 Evesham AC

717 Uni of Warwick

729 Royal Leamington Spa

731 Meriden AC

739 Uni of Birmingham AC

740 Bowflights AC
749 Trent Valley A

755 Wolverhampton CoA

763 Lichfield A

781 Telford Junior A
788 The Audco A

79 Llantarnam AC
810 White Rose A
817 Selby A

831 Barnsley AC

841 Dearne Valley AC
853 Assheton B

872 B of Pendle & Samlesbury

881 Eccles AC

90 Gwynedd B
907 Cleadon A

908 B of Walker
919 New Century B

924 Warrington Sports Club A

926 Stalybridge AC
938 B of Bruntwood
941 Alsager C of A
964 Sherwood A

FPOWR WOOORARPRPRPOROOUORDMNORPRRLPPLPORPRNONOORORWRENRPRRPREPNNNRPRPPPOWANRPRRPRPOWRORRPORLRR

RFOOORRRFROORRPRWRRPREPARORRNROORRNRPRRPRPOROOOONONOOORORORROOOOOOROONORERLROOLR
P WRWORRPNRPANNONRPRPRORRORWONRPRONWNWRRPRPRPRPORRPARWORNNWRNRPNRPORAMNRRPRRREROWRORNERRER

o
=

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoleoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoloNoNeoNoNeoNoNeoNolNe No)

PR WORWRPRRPNRDAMNNNWNRRPRORPRRURONRPONWNWRRRPRRPREPWORRPRAMRPRWOWORPNNWORNRPNRORMNRPRPRRPRPORPRORNRREREN

AR_C30A

Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 @ UTC+01:00

Page 4/23



The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Lilleshall NSCC
14 Aug 2016
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
984 Northampton AC 1 1 2 0 2
993 Silver Spoon B 2 1 3 0 3
171 92 263 0 263

Total: 132
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016
NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Gentlemen Recurve 65 49 0
Ladies Recurve 48 38 0
Gentlemen Compound 76 57 0
Ladies Compound 32 25 0
Gentlemen Longbow 14 13 0
Ladies Longbow 4 4 0
Barebow Men 2 2 0
W1 Men 1 1 0
Home Nations Compound Team 0 3 3
Home Nations Recurve Team 0 3 3
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
1 ARCHERY GB BECKETT James 38A Gentlemen Recurve
CARR James 35B Gentlemen Recurve
GEORGE Amanda 71B Recurve Women
REVELL Patrick 53A  Gentlemen Longbow
TEASDALE Shaun 32C Gentlemen Compound
1005 THE FOXES SMITH Anne 63C Ladies Recurve
1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTSAC COVENEY Arthur 39D Gentlemen Recurve
1012 MELTON MOWBRAY AC LASZKOWICZ Neil 25D Gentlemen Compound
1013 LEICESTER AOFAC BROWN Jill 11B Ladies Compound
LEE David 19D Gentlemen Compound
1014 KIRBY MUXLOE AC WARNER Lizzie 62B Ladies Recurve
1017 B OF RUTLAND GOODWIN Dave 41D Recurve Men
1019 B OF GLEN CHAPMAN William 15B Gentlemen Compound
1035 DERWENT B BRAMLEY David 14C Compound Men
HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 70A Ladies Recurve
HIBBERD Wayne 54D Gentlemen Longbow
SCOTT Simon 18A Gentlemen Compound
SMITH Sarah 64B Ladies Recurve
1036 DERBYSHIRE AC JEWKES Lauryn 69D Recurve Women
1038 B OF THE PEAK FLETCHER Anthony 30B Gentlemen Compound
1066 YORK JUNIOR A ZAGAMI Alberto 47B  Gentlemen Recurve
1069 NEWBURN AC MCFARLANE Charlie 35C Gentlemen Recurve
1126 THE CASTLE A HUMPHREYS Joanne 68B Recurve Women
KALMARU Tapani 33C Gentlemen Compound
1143 ALSAGER JUNIOR A NAIRN Thomas 39B Recurve Men
119 LINKS A ALEXANDER Malcolm 34B  Gentlemen Recurve
HIRST Fiona 60B Recurve Women
1202 THE FORT A PAWLIK Marek 56C Gentlemen Longbow
1246 DEER PARK ALTD HOWSE James 15C  Gentlemen Compound
HOWSE Thomas 44D  Gentlemen Recurve
MASON Lucy 2B Ladies Compound
TUCKER Martin 48A  Gentlemen Recurve
1261 BALBARDIE A IVANOV Kayleigh 60A Ladies Recurve
JAMIESON Gilbert 41C Gentlemen Recurve
JAMIESON Karen 1C Ladies Compound
ROBB Kirsty 3B Ladies Compound
1267 NOTTINGHAM UNI AC BLEWETT Rebecca 4B Ladies Compound
BURNAGE Hannah 64C Ladies Recurve
129 BANCHORY A TAYLOR Eric 30C Gentlemen Compound
AR_C32E Report Created: 30 Nov 1999 00:00 @ UTC+01:00 Page 7/23



Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
1311 EDINBURGH UNI ALUMNI AC CLASON Stephanie 1D Ladies Compound
GREENWOOD Hope 8B Ladies Compound
HOTRABHVANON Sukrit 47D Gentlemen Recurve
HURBAN Vlado 45C  Gentlemen Recurve
INGELIS Fiona 58D Ladies Recurve
JENNINGS Claudine 3A Ladies Compound
MEYER Johanna 61D Ladies Recurve
OOl Harrison Zhi Jun 32D Gentlemen Compound
PIKE Edward 55C Gentlemen Longbow
TUCKNOTT Pip 23A  Gentlemen Compound
WHITTINGHAM Alistair 33B  Gentlemen Compound
1321 DANUM A CLARKE Jez 31C Gentlemen Compound
1322 LETHEN A WONG Matthew 16D Gentlemen Compound
1339 RIVERNOOK B BALE Martin 54A  Gentlemen Longbow
KIRKPATRICK Mark 56B Gentlemen Longbow
MILLS Donna 58B Ladies Recurve
1390 HINXWORTH AC BRIDGEWATER Neil 29D Gentlemen Compound
142 CLYDE ARROWS HYNDS Frank 40C Gentlemen Recurve
1439 BARNSTAPLE AC COSH Ellen 67A Ladies Recurve
PLATT Callum 43C Gentlemen Recurve
1469 WHITBURN A ARCHER Joseph 38D Gentlemen Recurve
HODGSON Christopher 38B Gentlemen Recurve
THORNTON Abigail 57A Ladies Recurve
WINPENNY Martyn 23D Gentlemen Compound
1501 R.N. SOUTH COAST A JERAM Sam 16C Gentlemen Compound
RALLS Luke 30A Gentlemen Compound
1520 PASTURES COA COOPER Lisa 69B Ladies Recurve
COUSINS Julie 72C Ladies Longbow
1528 LUGG VALLEY COA EVANS Luke 48B Gentlemen Recurve
1624 BLACKTHORN B BUSBY Duncan 13A Gentlemen Compound
1695 C.E.D.AK. NADARAJAH Tania 65D Ladies Recurve
1747 UNI OF DERBY AC MASEFIELD Jack 50D Gentlemen Recurve
1759 ABER A (UNI) NEWNES Alex 55A  Gentlemen Longbow
RICHARDS Sasha 73B Barebow Women
WEBSTER Collette 63B Ladies Recurve
1782 CELTIC WARLOCKS WILLIAMS Colin 24A  Gentlemen Compound
1820 RAVEN A GADD CiIiff 54B  Gentlemen Longbow
1825 MORAY ARCHERY ALEXANDER Jacqui 7D Ladies Compound
ALEXANDER Mike 21B Gentlemen Compound
STANGER Stewart 28A  Gentlemen Compound
197 PENICUIK A HAWKER Lance 39C Gentlemen Recurve
1981 WOLFA BAGGOTT Mark 49A Recurve Men
203 EDINBURGH UNI'AC STUDENTS PRIEELS Sarah 2C Ladies Compound
207 BAYEUX B THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 28D Gentlemen Compound
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
2113 BRIGHTON B HOMER Natasha 58A Ladies Recurve
214  WORTHING AC PITMAN Bryony 68D Ladies Recurve
THOMAS Nathan 22C  Gentlemen Compound
2229 SAGITTARII WAREHAM Lauren 67C Ladies Recurve
225 DITCHLING AC GINMAN Petra 59C Ladies Recurve
226 CRAWLEY AC UPFOLD Liam 22A  Gentlemen Compound
227 COUNTY OAK AC DEAK Gergo 34D Gentlemen Recurve
2296 WYMONDHAM A HARRIS Gillian 11C Ladies Compound
PALMER Sally 10A Ladies Compound
2313 BRITISH WHEELCHAIR AC WALKER John 7A W1 Men
2352  EDINBURGH UNIARCHERY PRO BARBY Stuart 35A Gentlemen Recurve
BARBY Victoria 9B Ladies Compound
MACQUEEN Nathan 19A Gentlemen Compound
246 WOKING AC GALES Andrea 1A Ladies Compound
JAY Paul 43A  Gentlemen Recurve
LAWRENCE-TUCK Jane 6A Ladies Compound
MOTT Chris 31B Compound Men
PIPER Eleanor 65A Ladies Recurve
PIPER Louisa 68A Ladies Recurve
TUCK Matthew 12A  Gentlemen Compound
WATTS Roy 47C  Gentlemen Recurve
WOODGATE Chris 15A Gentlemen Compound
2475 YEW TREE A LENNON Rebecca 7B  Ladies Compound
2490 CARDIFF UNIAC BAYLIS Kayleigh 73C Ladies Longbow
252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC  STUBBS John 17B  Gentlemen Compound
2575  SILVERCLOUD ARCHERS ABLE BODIE GRINHAM Jodie 8C Ladies Compound
SWETMAN Kim 9A Ladies Compound
2604 HELP FOR HEROES AC HALL Michael 21C Gentlemen Compound
263 CHESSINGTON B WHITE Richard 37B Gentlemen Recurve
268 OXFORD UNI C OF A SMITH Alex 51D Gentlemen Recurve
285 SPELTHORNE AC PARVESS Mike 29A Gentlemen Compound
288 RUISLIP B CROSS Wayne 44A  Gentlemen Recurve
298 BRENT VALLEY A BRAUN Jeanetta 58C Ladies Recurve
299 B OF HARROW HARPER Kenneth 43B  Gentlemen Recurve
SANGHRAJKA Mikit 23B Gentlemen Compound
330 THANET AC HOLDEN Ryan 51B Gentlemen Recurve
333 SWAN A KELLS Michael 18C Gentlemen Compound
SWORD Michelle 3D Ladies Compound
342 FOX A PURKISS Stephen 55D Gentlemen Longbow
348 B OF DARENTEFORD SAKANAK Gursel 38C Gentlemen Recurve
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
35 CITY OF BELFAST AC TIPPING Rebekah 70C Ladies Recurve
351 CANTERBURY A SARGEANT Bayley 10C Ladies Compound
SZE Tony 50C Gentlemen Recurve
371 THE HERTFORD COA BLEWETT Adrian 12C Gentlemen Compound
4 ARCHERY GB BETTLES Sarah 63D Ladies Recurve
D'ARCY Eugenia 64A Ladies Recurve
EDWARDS Stephen 32A  Gentlemen Compound
EMENEY Sonnie 37C Gentlemen Recurve
GLOVER Ben 28C  Gentlemen Compound
HIND Colin 56A Gentlemen Longbow
JONES John 53B Barebow Men
PEDZIWIATR Jacek 31A Gentlemen Compound
403 WATERSIDE A MILLER Lee 20A Gentlemen Compound
414 OLD BASING A CAINE Andy 45B  Gentlemen Recurve
CAINE Jacob 27D Gentlemen Compound
HALDANE Mark 13B Gentlemen Compound
423 A OF JERSEY O'SULLIVAN Lucy 6C Ladies Compound
427 ANDOVER A PIPER Julian 36B Gentlemen Recurve
430 A CDELCOB TOWLE James 49B  Gentlemen Recurve
436 ST NEOTS B HAWKINS Nicky 42D  Gentlemen Recurve
438 JOLLY A OF H&W HAYNES Stephen 27B  Gentlemen Compound
MCDERMOTT Edward 46B  Recurve Men
458 MAYFLOWER A GLOVER Philip 25A  Gentlemen Compound
HOWELL James 26C Gentlemen Compound
JUDD Michael 49C Gentlemen Recurve
PURSER Alexander 24C  Gentlemen Compound
462 DEBEN AC COOPER Jason 52C Gentlemen Recurve
QUINTON Roman 48C Gentlemen Recurve
VOBE Ollie 40A Gentlemen Recurve
472 OAKFIELD A SAGOO Jaspreet 69A Ladies Recurve
482 COLCHESTER & DISTRICT AC KING Anna 2A  Ladies Compound
KING James 24D Gentlemen Compound
538 COASTAL A CHUBB Nick 54C Gentlemen Longbow
541  WELLS CITY A ELKINS Susan 57D Ladies Recurve
HODGKINSON Alec 45D Gentlemen Recurve
547 BATH A LATHAM Dominic 31D Gentlemen Compound
568 CHELTENHAM A BRYANT Emily 67B Ladies Recurve
EVANS Sean 36D Gentlemen Recurve
MORGAN Ashe 50A Gentlemen Recurve
57 RADNOR FORESTERS  PINDER Paul 26B  Gentlemen Compound
PINDER Ryan 35D Gentlemen Recurve
570 CLEVE A ARNOLD Matthew 16B  Compound Men
SHAW Adam 17A Gentlemen Compound
575 B OF MINCHINHAMPTON PARSONS Keith 42B Recurve Men
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
603 CHIPPENHAM A BURFITT Pauline 9C Ladies Compound
FRITH Jo 5D Ladies Compound
KERR Richard 15D Gentlemen Compound
615 DEVIZES B RUDD Mark 14D Gentlemen Compound
618 SUPERMARINE B GROOM Chris 28B Gentlemen Compound
PRIOR Erin 5C Ladies Compound
PRIOR John 40B Gentlemen Recurve
VINES Rachel 62A Ladies Recurve
645 LACE TOWN A LYON Nigel 46D  Gentlemen Recurve
659 KENWITH COMPANY A HEATON Dan 41A Gentlemen Recurve
660 EXMOUTH A PRATT Tim 36A Recurve Men
TOMPKINS Daniel 25C Gentlemen Compound
TWIGG Robert 55B Gentlemen Longbow
662 EXETER COA HOYLE Andrew 37A Gentlemen Recurve
667 BRIXHAM A LIMITED WOOLCOCK Sophie 72A  Ladies Longbow
687 STOURBRIDGE COA PRICE Chris 12D Gentlemen Compound
690 SAINTS & SINNERS B RUTLAND Anne 10D Ladies Compound
692 REDHILL A HARRIS Sheila 1B Ladies Compound
694 MALVERN A GRAY Verity 64D Recurve Women
MARTEL David 12B  Gentlemen Compound
RELF Jason 40D Gentlemen Recurve
697 EVESHAM AC GILDER Sally 59A Ladies Recurve
HAINES Linda 67D Ladies Recurve
717 UNI OF WARWICK EVANS Carys 65C Ladies Recurve
HALL Tom 44B  Gentlemen Recurve
JACKSON Timothy 44C  Gentlemen Recurve
729 ROYAL LEAMINGTON SPA ANDERSON Richard 36C Gentlemen Recurve
BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 71C Ladies Recurve
731 MERIDEN AC BEECH Clive 13D Gentlemen Compound
GEENES Colin 37D Gentlemen Recurve
MURRAY Neil 47A  Recurve Men
NASH Tim 29C Gentlemen Compound
RICHARDS Carl 32B Gentlemen Compound
WHITE Christopher 29B Gentlemen Compound
739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC REES Sam 49D Gentlemen Recurve
740 BOWFLIGHTS AC ATKINS Karen 59D Ladies Recurve
RAVENSCROFT Adam 21D Gentlemen Compound
749 TRENT VALLEY A EDWARDS Ben 18B Gentlemen Compound
MARTIN Rebecca 57C Ladies Recurve
OAKES Veronique 63A Ladies Recurve
755 WOLVERHAMPTON COA MACKINNON Tara 57B Ladies Recurve
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Lilleshall NSCC

The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
763 LICHFIELD A HAGAN Paul 23C  Gentlemen Compound
JEAVONS Ryan 20C Gentlemen Compound
TAYLOR Chris 14B  Gentlemen Compound
TAYLOR David 25B Gentlemen Compound
TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 66D Ladies Recurve
781 TELFORD JUNIOR A REID Jacob 42A  Gentlemen Recurve
788 THE AUDCO A BEER Anne 11D Ladies Compound
79 LLANTARNAM AC BLAND Peter 27A  Gentlemen Compound
COOKE Debbie 66B Ladies Recurve
COOKE Kevin 53C Barebow Men
DYKE Jonathan 52B Gentlemen Recurve
FARR Eleri 60D Ladies Recurve
FARR Nigel 46A Gentlemen Recurve
FLANAGAN Victoria 68C Ladies Recurve
PHILIPS David 34C Gentlemen Recurve
ROGERS Thea 61A Ladies Recurve
810  WHITE ROSE A HUDSON Sheila 73A Ladies Longbow
817 SELBY A HOUGH Jane 71A Ladies Recurve
831 BARNSLEY AC CARPENTER Adam 24B  Gentlemen Compound
CARPENTER Isabelle 3C Ladies Compound
841 DEARNE VALLEY AC KIDDY Michelle 62D Ladies Recurve
OLIVER Amy 66C Ladies Recurve
TINKER Megan 70B  Recurve Women
853 ASSHETON B CODLING Maddison 2D Ladies Compound
FREEMAN Hamish 53D Gentlemen Longbow
872 B OF PENDLE & SAMLESBURY AUBREY Mike 19B Gentlemen Compound
AUBREY Wendy 60C Ladies Recurve
881 ECCLES AC SUTTON Paul 45A  Gentlemen Recurve
TITTENSOR Paul 41B  Gentlemen Recurve
WALLWORK Colin 22B  Compound Men
WRIGHT Jim 43D Gentlemen Recurve
90 GWYNEDD B WATERWORTH Harrison 42C Gentlemen Recurve
907 CLEADON A DONALDSON Cameron 52A  Gentlemen Recurve
DONALDSON Gary 48D Gentlemen Recurve
DONALDSON Morgan 51C Gentlemen Recurve
DUNNIGHAN Alan 50B Gentlemen Recurve
DUNNIGHAN Kate 61B Ladies Recurve
JAMES Steve 33A Gentlemen Compound
PROCTOR Simon 30D Gentlemen Compound
908 B OF WALKER REITH Jane 66A Ladies Recurve
919 NEW CENTURY B TURNER Nicola 59B Ladies Recurve
924  WARRINGTON SPORTS CLUBA PEAKE Ciaron 20D Gentlemen Compound
PEAKE Liam 20B Gentlemen Compound
PEAKE Steven 17C Gentlemen Compound
926 STALYBRIDGE AC ROSENBERG Brian 56D Gentlemen Longbow
938 B OF BRUNTWOOD BELL Christopher 27C  Compound Men
THOMPSON Daniel 46C Gentlemen Recurve
WOODROFFE David 26A Gentlemen Compound
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)
14 Aug 2016 Entries
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
941  ALSAGER C OF A BIDDULPH Amanda 72B  Longbow Women
964 SHERWOOD A FROGGATT Simon 26D Gentlemen Compound
984 NORTHAMPTON AC CORLESS Susan 8A Ladies Compound
MASON James 16A Gentlemen Compound
993 SILVER SPOON B PERKINS Louis 39A Recurve Men
SPINKS Abbie 4D  Ladies Compound
TAYLOR Alexander 13C Gentlemen Compound
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Gentlemen Recurve

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m-1 70m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 050A MORGAN Ashe 568 296 /5 329 /1 321 /4 353 /1 58 21 1299
2 049C JUDD Michael 458 297 /1 326 /2 326 /3 349 /3 57 15 1298
3 044B HALL Tom 717 296 /4 323 /5 330 /2 347 /6 48 19 1296
4 044D HOWSE Thomas 1246 297 /3 310 /18 321 /5 340 /18 37 19 1268
5 045A SUTTON Paul 881 297 /2 325 /4 306 /22 338 /23 30 7 1266
6 051D SMITH Alex 268 277 21 319 /6 315 /11 351 /2 46 19 1262
7 037D GEENES Colin 731 291 /7 315 /9 310 /15 345 /8 44 19 1261
8 047B ZAGAMI Alberto 1066 290 /8 308 /24 316 /8 345 /7 43 25 1259
9 036D EVANS Sean 568 285 14 309 /19 316 /9 348 /5 45 20 1258
10 045C HURBAN Vlado 1311 287 /10 309 21 313 /13 344 /10 40 14 1253
11 035D PINDER Ryan 57 280 19 313 /13 313 /12 345 /9 45 14 1251
12 038A BECKETT James 1 281 /16 319 /7 300 /31 348 /4 42 13 1248
13 034D DEAK Gergo 227 248 /40 325 /3 330 /1 343 14 47 19 1246
14 040B PRIOR John 618 269 28 314 /10 319 /7 344 M1 44 14 1246
15 051B HOLDEN Ryan 330 275 /22 313 /14 315 /10 340 /19 38 19 1243
16 037B WHITE Richard 263 286 /12 308 /22 306 /21 342 /16 39 14 1242
17 034B ALEXANDER Malcolm 119 272 26 314 /11 311 14 343 /13 42 13 1240
18 039D COVENEY Arthur 1010 286 13 312 /16 307 /18 331 /31 35 13 1236
19 035A BARBY Stuart 2352 289 /9 309 /20 304 /25 334 /30 31 8 1236
20 037C EMENEY Sonnie 4 293 /6 305 /26 306 /20 328 /35 39 8 1232
21 040D RELF Jason 694 277 20 311 /17 304 [24 340 /20 36 8 1232
22 034C PHILIPS David 79 285 14 313 /15 292 /40 338 /22 35 8 1228
23 042A REID Jacob 781 268 29 296 /32 320 /6 340 /17 44 20 1224
24 050D MASEFIELD Jack 1747 274 24 303 28 301 /30 343 /12 41 16 1221
25 040C HYNDS Frank 142 286 /11 313 /12 295 /38 326 /39 38 11 1220
26 040A VOBE Ollie 462 265 /33 315 /8 301 /29 336 /25 30 12 1217
27 052B DYKE Jonathan 79 280 18 308 /23 297 34 331 /33 32 9 1216
28 051C DONALDSON Morgan 907 272 26 306 25 302 [27 336 /24 30 14 1216
29 041B TITTENSOR Paul 881 265 /32 299 /31 310 /16 334 /29 28 8 1208
30 043B HARPER Kenneth 299 262 /36 303 /29 301 /28 335 /26 34 19 1201
31 045B CAINE Andy 414 262 /35 304 [27 307 19 324 (42 16 5 1197
32 047D HOTRABHVANON Sukrit 1311 274 [25 277 144 308 /17 335 [27 30 9 1194
33 035B CARR James 1 281 /16 276 /46 302 /26 326 /40 28 12 1185
34 049B TOWLE James 430 264 /34 283 /41 298 /32 339 /21 37 11 1184
35 044A CROSS Wayne 288 258 [37 284 40 297 [35 342 /15 33 12 1181
36 042C WATERWORTH Harrison 90 267 130 274 148 298 33 328 /36 18 5 1167
37 046D LYON Nigel 645 252 /38 288 [36 289 /43 330 /34 17 3 1159
38 036B PIPER Julian 427 274 23 276 [45 275 /46 331 32 25 9 1156
39 036C ANDERSON Richard 729 267 /30 292 [35 278 /45 319 /48 20 4 1156
40 041C JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 228 /49 295 33 304 /23 326 /38 39 9 1153
41 049D REES Sam 739 239 /47 293 [34 283 /44 334 28 29 12 1149
42 046C THOMPSON Daniel 938 250 /39 285 /38 295 [37 319 /47 25 8 1149
43 047C WATTS Roy 246 248 /40 277 143 290 /42 324 /41 23 10 1139
44 041A HEATON Dan 659 242 /45 281 /42 296 [36 318 /49 23 7 1137
45 035C MCFARLANE Charlie 1069 244 |43 286 [37 274 /4T 320 /46 23 7 1124
46 043C PLATT Callum 1439 244 j44 269 [52 293 [39 317 /50 17 10 1123
47 052A DONALDSON Cameron 907 241 /46 299 [30 272 /48 308 [57 17 4 1120
48 043A JAY Paul 246 246 /42 251 /56 291 /41 315 /53 21 9 1103
49 039C HAWKER Lance 197 234 /48 261 /55 256 /53 322 /45 15 8 1073
50 050C SZE Tony 351 215 /53 267 53 264 /49 323 /43 18 13 1069
51 048D DONALDSON Gary 907 225 /50 271 /51 253 /55 312 /54 18 4 1061
52 037A HOYLE Andrew 662 206 /56 263 /54 256 /52 323 M 18 4 1048
53 044C JACKSON Timothy 717 219 /52 272 /50 233 /56 309 /56 14 1 1033
54 046A FARR Nigel 79 209 /55 275 /47 259 /51 289 /59 17 3 1032
55 045D HODGKINSON Alec 541 211 /54 285 [39 222 /58 311 /55 12 3 1029
56 048C QUINTON Roman 462 156 /61 272 /49 264 [50 327 [37 19 7 1019
57 052C COOPER Jason 462 220 /51 224 61 254 /54 316 /51 18 3 1014
58 038B HODGSON Christopher 1469 186 /58 243 /58 205 /60 315 /52 13 3 949
59 038C SAKANAK Gursel 348 191 /57 248 /57 214 59 284 /60 0 0 937
60 048A TUCKER Martin 1246 150 /63 227 /59 225 [57 295 /58 8 3 897
61 038D ARCHER Joseph 1469 158 /60 224 /60 168 /61 254 [62 9 4 804
62 043D WRIGHT Jim 881 178 /59 219 /63 120 /63 277 I61 10 2 794
63 050B DUNNIGHAN Alan 907 155 /62 221 /62 150 /62 252 /63 11 1 778
64 048B EVANS Luke 1528 01/0 01/0 01/0 20 /64 2 1 20
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Ladies Recurve

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 60m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 066C OLIVER Amy 841 324 /1 327 /3 320 /1 344 /3 53 20 1315
2 068D PITMAN Bryony 214 307 /8 338 /1 319 /2 347 /1 54 17 1311
3 057C MARTIN Rebecca 749 323 /2 326 /4 313 /3 346 /2 59 25 1308
4 061D MEYER Johanna 1311 321 /3 326 /5 310 /6 339 /8 49 15 1296
5 059A GILDER Sally 697 309 /7 327 /2 308 /7 336 /13 42 7 1280
6 063D BETTLES Sarah 4 315 /5 317 /11 307 /8 340 /6 45 19 1279
7 069A SAGOO Jaspreet 472 304 /11 324 /7 305 /11 340 /5 41 11 1273
8 070C TIPPING Rebekah 35 297 N4 326 /6 312 /4 337 /1 43 12 1272
9 065A PIPER Eleanor 246 313 /6 323 /8 296 /16 336 /12 48 13 1268
10 0598 TURNER Nicola 919 291 20 319 /9 311 /5 334 /16 42 13 1255
11 071C BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 729 304 /10 316 /12 299 /13 334 /15 48 22 1253
12 0698 COOPER Lisa 1520 316 /4 318 /10 281 /22 338 /9 41 13 1253
13 070A HENDERSON-HIRST Eva 1035 306 /9 315 /13 296 /15 329 /23 34 14 1246
14 066D TROMANS-ANSELL Alyssia 763 300 13 312 /14 293 19 337 /10 42 18 1242
15 061B DUNNIGHAN Kate 907 288 21 307 /17 305 /10 340 /4 42 10 1240
16 061A ROGERS Thea 79 288 24 311 /15 301 /12 331 /19 33 8 1231
17 062B WARNER Lizzie 1014 280 27 302 /20 305 /9 334 14 31 8 1221
18 060C AUBREY Wendy 872 296 /15 295 271 296 /17 328 /24 33 8 1215
19 066A REITH Jane 908 292 18 298 [23 291 [21 333 /17 36 13 1214
20 067B BRYANT Emily 568 288 22 293 [29 295 /18 330 /21 33 11 1206
21 058C BRAUN Jeanetta 298 288 23 299 [22 280 /23 339 /7 33 9 1206
22 062A VINES Rachel 618 282 25 299 [21 298 /14 316 /28 26 7 1195
23 058A HOMER Natasha 2113 301 12 307 /16 256 /33 323 /26 32 8 1187
24 065D NADARAJAH Tania 1695 293 /17 285 [30 273 [24 330 /22 29 8 1181
25 064B SMITH Sarah 1035 279 28 307 /17 259 /31 331 /20 25 7 1176
26 060D FARR Eleri 79 277 29 283 33 292 [20 312 /31 21 3 1164
27 067D HAINES Linda 697 296 /16 306 /19 237 /39 315 /29 21 8 1154
28 063C SMITH Anne 1005 291 19 276 139 270 /25 313 /30 23 6 1150
29 057D ELKINS Susan 541 265 /34 281 36 269 /26 331 /18 23 10 1146
30 059C GINMAN Petra 225 267 33 297 [24 267 [27 312 /33 21 1 1143
31 062D KIDDY Michelle 841 254 [39 294 [28 264 [28 327 [25 29 13 1139
32 057B MACKINNON Tara 755 281 26 297 [25 250 /34 309 /34 17 3 1137
33 059D ATKINS Karen 740 269 /31 296 26 235 /40 312 32 20 6 1112
34 058B MILLS Donna 1339 270 30 274 42 258 [32 304 /39 10 4 1106
35 060A IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 253 /41 277 137 259 [30 308 /36 15 3 1097
36 068A PIPER Louisa 246 257 /37 285 [31 245 [36 307 /37 19 7 1094
37 067C WAREHAM Lauren 2229 263 /35 274 /41 240 /38 308 /35 16 3 1085
38 068C FLANAGAN Victoria 79 268 /32 283 [32 222 /42 307 /38 20 6 1080
39 064A D'ARCY Eugenia 4 245 /44 271 143 261 [29 303 /41 14 7 1080
40 058D INGELIS Fiona 1311 245 /43 281 [35 241 [37 303 /40 23 5 1070
41 064C BURNAGE Hannah 1267 246 (42 282 [34 247 [35 282 /45 21 10 1057
42 071A HOUGH Jane 817 243 45 277 138 209 /43 321 27 7 2 1050
43 063A OAKES Veronique 749 255 /38 262 /44 201 /45 300 /42 12 4 1018
44 065C EVANS Carys 717 238 /46 259 /45 225 /41 289 /43 9 3 1011
45 057A THORNTON Abigail 1469 254 /40 275 /40 190 /46 286 /44 7 1 1005
46 067A COSH Ellen 1439 258 /36 251 /46 207 /44 276 /46 21 5 992
47 066B COOKE Debbie 79 183 /47 193 /47 176 47 270 /47 7 0 822
48 063B WEBSTER Collette 1759 154 /48 176 /48 116 /48 246 /48 2 0 692
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Gentlemen Compound

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m-1 70m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 026D FROGGATT Simon 964 337 /1 344 /10 347 /6 359 /1 99 42 1387
2 032C TEASDALE Shaun 1 334 /7 347 /3 348 /3 354 |4 93 54 1383
3 032D OOl Harrison Zhi Jun 1311 333 /9 344 /8 350 /1 355 /21 95 37 1382
4 021D RAVENSCROFT Adam 740 324 25 350 /1 349 /2 356 /14 96 39 1379
5 014D RUDD Mark 615 335 /4 343 /12 345 /9 356 /12 90 46 1379
6 033C KALMARU Tapani 1126 332 11 346 /6 344 /10 356 /17 91 40 1378
7 016A MASON James 984 334 /8 348 /2 338 /26 358 /5 90 42 1378
8 032B RICHARDS Carl 731 336 /3 339 /25 345 /8 358 /8 88 34 1378
9 020A MILLER Lee 403 330 15 347 /4 345 /7 354 25 91 44 1376
10 030A RALLS Luke 1501 333 /10 343 /13 347 /5 353 /29 88 39 1376
11 029D BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 329 18 346 /5 344 11 357 /10 87 37 1376
12 029B WHITE Christopher 731 322 29 344 /9 348 /3 358 /5 90 52 1372
13 024B CARPENTER Adam 831 330 /16 338 27 343 /12 359 /2 86 41 1370
14 018C KELLS Michael 333 331 /13 341 /16 339 [24 356 /15 82 29 1367
15 033B  WHITTINGHAM Alistair 1311 337 /2 339 /22 340 19 350 /49 79 30 1366
16 015C HOWSE James 1246 326 /22 342 /15 342 14 355 /19 78 41 1365
17 013A BUSBY Duncan 1624 322 130 345 /7 338 [27 358 /4 78 36 1363
18 015A WOODGATE Chris 246 330 /14 337 130 340 /20 355 /18 80 36 1362
19 027B HAYNES Stephen 438 320 /34 342 /14 342 15 357 /10 84 34 1361
20 023A TUCKNOTT Pip 1311 324 24 341 /17 340 [20 355 /20 79 32 1360
21 013B HALDANE Mark 414 331 /12 335 /37 339 /23 355 /23 79 28 1360
22 025C TOMPKINS Daniel 660 334 /6 335 /36 335 /34 356 /12 78 35 1360
23 019A MACQUEEN Nathan 2352 335 /5 329 /48 341 /17 354 26 78 28 1359
24 018A SCOTT Simon 1035 318 /40 340 /20 342 /16 358 /9 81 28 1358
25 025A GLOVER Philip 458 322 28 341 /18 343 /13 352 /35 78 28 1358
26 017B STUBBS John 252 324 26 340 /19 340 /18 353 /31 75 28 1357
27 026C HOWELL James 458 317 /44 338 /28 339 /25 358 /7 76 39 1352
28 017A SHAW Adam 570 328 /19 337 /29 337 /29 350 /48 71 27 1352
29 015D KERR Richard 603 330 17 334 139 334 [35 351 /45 77 34 1349
30 026A WOODROFFE David 938 320 /35 343 /11 333 /40 353 /29 76 27 1349
31 021C HALL Michael 2604 322 21 334 /40 334 /39 359 /3 75 29 1349
32 029A PARVESS Mike 285 318 /42 338 [26 336 /31 355 /22 75 28 1347
33 021B ALEXANDER Mike 1825 325 23 339 /23 331 /43 350 /47 72 36 1345
34 019B AUBREY Mike 872 321 /31 336 /33 334 /38 351 /41 68 37 1342
35 024D KING James 482 317 /45 331 /42 337 [28 352 /37 70 30 1337
36 029C NASH Tim 731 326 21 328 /52 329 /47 353 /33 69 28 1336
37 020C JEAVONS Ryan 763 321 /32 333 /41 335 /33 347 /56 67 30 1336
38 032A EDWARDS Stephen 4 320 /136 336 /31 324 /56 353 /28 70 27 1333
39 033A JAMES Steve 907 311 /52 335 /34 330 /44 356 /16 70 25 1332
40 012D PRICE Chris 687 318 /41 329 /45 334 /36 349 /54 68 22 1330
41 023B SANGHRAJKA Mikit 299 306 /61 336 /32 335 /32 353 /33 67 22 1330
42 016D WONG Matthew 1322 317 /46 339 21 323 /57 351 /46 63 20 1330
43 012B MARTEL David 694 314 /48 329 /46 333 /41 353 /31 67 24 1329
44 030C TAYLOR Eric 129 313 /49 330 /43 334 [37 352 /40 63 22 1329
45 028A STANGER Stewart 1825 321 133 324 /57 330 /45 354 26 61 24 1329
46 030B FLETCHER Anthony 1038 319 /38 329 /47 332 /42 349 /53 61 21 1329
47 016C JERAM Sam 1501 306 /59 339 /23 327 /50 350 /50 65 39 1322
48 026B PINDER Paul 57 319 139 325 /56 326 /52 351 /43 55 25 1321
49 024A  WILLIAMS Colin 1782 300 /65 329 /44 340 [22 350 /51 63 27 1319
50 0158 CHAPMAN William 1019 327 20 323 /60 321 /60 347 /58 59 14 1318
51 012A TUCK Matthew 246 306 /60 335 /35 325 /53 351 /44 65 29 1317
52 013C TAYLOR Alexander 993 303 /63 328 /51 336 /30 348 /55 62 23 1315
53 027D CAINE Jacob 414 308 /55 328 /50 325 /54 352 /38 59 22 1313
54 027A BLAND Peter 79 307 /57 328 /53 328 /49 346 /61 51 19 1309
55 022A UPFOLD Liam 226 318 /43 322 /62 330 /46 339 /68 45 9 1309
56 028B GROOM Chris 618 312 /50 329 /48 320 /62 347 [57 51 17 1308
57 028D THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 207 304 /62 325 /55 322 /59 352 /35 63 20 1303
58 025D LASZKOWICZ Neil 1012 307 /58 327 /54 323 [58 346 /60 51 12 1303
59 031A PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 310 /53 324 58 329 /48 339 /67 58 27 1302
60 031C CLARKE Jez 1321 319 /37 323 /61 315 /66 345 /62 51 12 1302
61 031D LATHAM Dominic 547 314 /47 320 /64 320 /63 344 /4 51 9 1298
62 023C HAGAN Paul 763 309 /54 318 /66 319 /64 351 /42 60 26 1297
63 012C BLEWETT Adrian 371 296 /67 324 /59 327 /51 349 /52 53 17 1296
64 014B TAYLOR Chris 763 298 /66 334 38 312 /69 346 /59 54 22 1290
65 017C PEAKE Steven 924 301 /64 320 /63 325 /55 343 /66 49 18 1289
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Gentlemen Compound

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m-1 70m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
66 018B EDWARDS Ben 749 307 /56 320 /65 321 /61 335 /71 49 19 1283
67 028C GLOVER Ben 4 292 /69 310 /70 313 /68 352 /39 45 16 1267
68 022C THOMAS Nathan 214 296 /68 311 /69 314 [67 345 /63 43 15 1266
69 020D PEAKE Ciaron 924 284 711 317 68 316 /65 336 /10 40 12 1253
70 025B TAYLOR David 763 268 72 317 [67 311 /70 344 /65 44 16 1240
71 013D BEECH Clive 731 312 /51 308 /71 308 /71 311 /73 29 15 1239
72 030D PROCTOR Simon 907 289 710 307 /12 283 [13 337 /69 32 12 1216
73 019D LEE David 1013 268 73 286 (73 300 /712 325 /72 25 8 1179
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Ladies Compound

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 60m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 002C PRIEELS Sarah 203 351 /1 348 /2 345 /1 355 /4 105 52 1399
2 001A GALES Andrea 246 342 /5 352 /1 339 /4 356 /3 101 41 1389
3 003B ROBB Kirsty 1261 346 /2 344 /4 338 /6 353 /7 90 38 1381
4 002B MASON Lucy 1246 344 /3 346 /3 334 /9 356 /2 90 37 1380
5 008B GREENWOOD Hope 1311 344 /4 338 /12 339 /3 353 /8 83 33 1374
6 009C BURFITT Pauline 603 338 /8 342 /7 341 /2 351 /14 86 31 1372
7 009B BARBY Victoria 2352 339 /7 343 /5 332 /11 351 /12 79 32 1365
8 003C CARPENTER Isabelle 831 341 /6 330 /18 339 /5 352 /10 79 42 1362
9 006C O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 333 /10 336 /14 337 /8 354 /5 72 30 1360
10 007B LENNON Rebecca 2475 321 24 342 /6 337 /7 357 /1 82 37 1357
11 008A CORLESS Susan 984 336 /9 335 /15 330 /16 352 /11 74 37 1353
12 003A JENNINGS Claudine 1311 332 11 339 /11 331 /14 349 /18 70 21 1351
13 003D SWORD Michelle 333 323 21 342 /8 328 /17 351 /15 71 29 1344
14 010A PALMER Sally 2296 329 12 336 /13 324 /18 349 /16 73 28 1338
15 001D CLASON Stephanie 1311 327 17 325 [24 331 14 354 /5 70 24 1337
16 002A KING Anna 482 329 /15 342 /9 321 [22 344 |2 62 27 1336
17 008C GRINHAM Jodie 2575 325 19 341 /10 318 /24 351 /13 63 23 1335
18 004B BLEWETT Rebecca 1267 329 /15 324 [25 332 /10 348 /20 67 26 1333
19 005C PRIOR Erin 618 325 /20 334 /16 331 /12 342 /2 60 26 1332
20 004D SPINKS Abbie 993 326 18 331 /17 331 /13 340 /27 59 16 1328
21 010C SARGEANT Bayley 351 321 23 328 121 322 /20 348 /19 53 22 1319
22 001C JAMIESON Karen 1261 316 27 329 /20 319 /23 353 /8 63 24 1317
23 009A SWETMAN Kim 2575 329 14 327 /22 321 [21 339 /30 56 24 1316
24 011C HARRIS Gillian 2296 329 113 324 26 317 /25 344 23 53 14 1314
25 005D FRITH Jo 603 317 26 325 /23 316 /26 343 /24 50 16 1301
26 010D RUTLAND Anne 690 312 29 323 [27 323 /19 339 /29 51 18 1297
27 006A LAWRENCE-TUCK Jane 246 303 /31 329 /19 307 /30 349 /17 53 18 1288
28 002D CODLING Maddison 853 321 /22 315 /30 308 /29 340 /28 47 17 1284
29 001B HARRIS Sheila 692 315 28 319 /28 303 /31 346 /21 48 20 1283
30 011B BROWN Jill 1013 319 /25 312 /31 311 /27 335 /31 40 11 1277
31 011D BEER Anne 788 309 /30 310 /32 310 /28 342 25 35 8 1271
32 007D ALEXANDER Jacqui 1825 293 /32 318 [29 277 [32 316 I3 23 8 1204
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Gentlemen Longbow

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m-1 70m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 054B GADD Cliff 1820 129 /1 198 /1 187 /1 274 /2 6 2 788
2 055B TWIGG Robert 660 115 /3 164 /3 154 /2 279 /1 7 1 712
3 053A REVELL Patrick 1 96 /4 141 /5 124 /8 254 /3 6 2 615
4 053D FREEMAN Hamish 853 73 /7 126 /9 147 /3 245 /4 4 2 591
5 054D HIBBERD Wayne 1035 71 /8 168 /2 136 /4 212 /8 3 1 587
6 054A BALE Martin 1339 119 /2 146 /4 132 /6 178 /11 2 1 575
7 055C PIKE Edward 1311 55 /11 136 /6 129 /7 244 |5 3 0 564
8 056D ROSENBERG Brian 926 85 /5 120 /10 100 /10 218 /6 0 0 523
9 056B KIRKPATRICK Mark 1339 76 /16 131 /8 99 /11 203 /10 3 1 509
10 056A HIND Colin 4 46 14 136 /7 101 /9 216 /7 4 1 499
11 056C PAWLIK Marek 1202 61 /10 94 13 133 /5 208 /9 3 1 496
12 055A NEWNES Alex 1759 66 /9 107 /11 82 /12 155 /12 1 1 410
13 054C CHUBB Nick 538 54 /12 98 /12 77 113 147 13 1 1 376
14 055D PURKISS Stephen 342 54 /12 52 /14 75 14 144 114 4 1 325
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Ladies Longbow

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 60m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 073A HUDSON Sheila 810 167 /1 219 /1 137 /2 258 /1 6 3 781
2 072A WOOLCOCK Sophie 667 111 /2 156 /2 176 /1 252 [2 4 2 695
3 072C COUSINS Julie 1520 89 /3 142 /3 130 /3 212 /3 3 1 573
4 073C BAYLIS Kayleigh 2490 75 14 96 /4 77 14 171 /4 2 1 419
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Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)

Barebow Men

14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m-1 70m-2 50m-3 30m-4 10+X's X's Score
1 053B JONES John 4 201 /1 238 /1 235 /1 260 /2 6 1 934
2 053C COOKE Kevin 79 117 /2 191 /2 175 /2 278 /1 9 0 761

AR_C73A Report Created: 22 Aug 2016 10:24 @ UTC+01:00 Page 21/23



Lilleshall NSCC The British Target Championships 2016 (Day 2)
W1 Men
14 Aug 2016 Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 1. 2. 3. 4. 10+X's X's Score

1 007A  WALKER John 2313 317 /1 327 /1 329 /1 340 /1 57 14 1313
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